32466

(Re	equestor's Name)	
, rec	rquester a manne)	
· (Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Na	me)
·	•	,
(Do	ocument Number)	1
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		
		,





900194722099

02/22/11--01017--014 **43.75

" ؛ فضع

Amend + M/C - 1B/2 W/ 3-27-11

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

NAME OF CORP	ORATION:	TION: DOLPHIN DISTRIBUTORS, INC						
DOCUMENT NU	MBER:	V32466						
The enclosed Artica	les of Amendment	and fee are	submitte	d for fil	ling.			
Please return all co	rrespondence conc	cerning this n	natter to	the foll	owing:			
_		P. DAV	/ID ALE	SSAN	DRI			
•	Name of Contact Person							
	ALESSANDRI & ALESSANDRI, P.A.					•		
		F	Firm/ Con	ipany				
-	5	121 EHRLIC			ITE 107-E	3		
			Addre	SS				
TAMPA, FLORIDA 33624								
		·	State and					
	IAMAC E-mail address	SOODCOOk s: (to be used fo	KER@l	HOTMA	AL.COM ort notificati	on)		
For further informa	tion concerning th	is matter, nle	ease call	•				
) ALESSANDRI,	•		813)	969	9-1995	
Name	of Contact Person		_	Area Co			phone Number	
Enclosed is a check	for the following	amount mad	e payab	le to the	Florida D	epartm	nent of State:	
□ \$35 Filing Fee	✓ \$43.75 Filing F Certificate of S		Cer	75 Filing tified Cop litional co			□ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (Additional Copy	itus
Mailing Ad Amendment				t Addre				
Division of Corporations			Amendment Section Division of Corporations					

Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32301

2661 Executive Center Circle



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 23, 2011

P. DAVID ALESSANDRI ALESSANDRI & ALESSANDRI, P.A. 5121 EHRLICH RD STE 107-B TAMPA, FL 33624

SUBJECT: DOLPHIN DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

Ref. Number: V32466

We have received your document for DOLPHIN DISTRIBUTORS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The above listed corporation was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file its 2009 corporate annual report form. To reinstate, the corporation must submit a completed reinstatement application/annual report and the appropriate fees.

The fees to reinstate the corporation are as follows: \$600.00 reinstatement fee, \$150.00 filing fee per year for each year the corporation has been dissolved.

Therefore, the total amount due to reinstate the corporation is \$1050.00. Add an additional \$8.75 for each certificate of status requested.

The total amount due includes the 2011 Annual Report and Supplemental Fee.

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please check the appropriate box on the amendment form regarding the adoption of the amendment(s).

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Letter Number: 511A00004528

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



March 15, 2011

P. DAVID ALESSANDRI ALESSANDRI & ALESSANDRI, P.A. 5121 EHRLICH RD STE 107-B TAMPA, FL 33624

SUBJECT: DOLPHIN DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

Ref. Number: V32466

We have received your document for DOLPHIN DISTRIBUTORS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please check the appropriate box on the amendment form regarding the adoption of the amendment(s).

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 011A00006235

Articles of Amendment Articles of Incorporation

	of		Solly Solly
DOLPHIN	DISTRIBUTO	ORS, INC.	ot. of State) AHASSE OF STORY
(Name of Corporation as cu			ot. of State) AHAAA
	V32466		13860 0 01
(Document N	Number of Corpora	tion (if known)	TORING.
rsuant to the provisions of section 607.1 endment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation		ites, this <i>Florida</i>	Profit Corporation adopts the follo
If amending name, enter the new nam	e of the corporati	<u>on:</u> .	
DOLPHIN	DISTRIBUTOR	RS I, INC.	The new
me must be distinguishable and conta breviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or me must contain the word "chartered." "	the designation "C	Corp," "Inc," or	"Co". A professional corporation
Enter new principal office address, if a		15901 COU	NTRY FARM PLACE
incipal office address <u>MUST BE A STR</u>	<u>EET ADDRESS</u>)	TAMPA	
		FLORIDA 33	3624
Enter new mailing address, if applica (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF		SAME	
If amending the registered agent and/o new registered agent and/or the new re			ida, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	VIRGINIA T	RUJILLO	
. <u>New Registered Office Address:</u>		NTRY FARM P	
	TAMPA		, Florida 33624
	(City,)	(Zip Code)
w Registered Agent's Signature, if chare reby accept the appointment as registere	d ageny I am fam		/

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
<u>D</u>	DENNIS TRUJILLO	15901 COUNTRY FARM PLACE TAMPA FLORIDA	
·			☐ Add ☐ Remove
			☐ Add ☐ Remove
	g or adding additional Art ional sheets, if necessary).	ticles, enter change(s) here: (Be specific)	
		N/A	
•			<u></u>
provisions		change, reclassification, or cancellation of issuendment if not contained in the amendment it	
		N/A	

The date of each amendmen	t(s) adoption: FEBRUARY 15, 2011
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	FEBRUARY 15, 2011
· · •	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) were sufficient for approval.
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement ed for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	(voting group)
action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Signature	RUARY 15, 2011 Juguet Type 16 A director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been
sel	ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	VIRGINIA TRUJILLO
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title of person signing)